Wok 688 Menukaart

https://menukaart.menu
Rue Du Commerce 19A, Athus, Belgium
+3263229888 - http:/lwok688.be/

De menukaart van Wok 688 uit Athus bevat ongeveer 69 verschillende menu's en drankjes. Gemiddeld betaal
je voor een gerecht / drankje ongeveer 9 €. The restaurant received mixed reviews with some customers
unhappy about the delayed deliveries, food quality, and service. One customer found their order completely
wrong and poorly handled. Another complained about high prices and dishes perceived as low quality. However,
some customers enjoyed the delicious food despite delays due to COVID-19 restrictions. A regular customer
praised the restaurant for maintaining excellent flavors, particularly the duck with orange dish. Despite some
negative feedback, there were still those who appreciated the food and service provided by the restaurant.



https://menukaart.menu/restaurants/athus/wok-688/m/volledig-menu
https://menukaart.menu/restaurants/athus/wok-688

Wok 688 Menukaart

Bijgerechten

GEMENGDE SALADE 6€

Voorgerechten & Salades

FRIETJES 4€
Gebakken Rijst

SPECIALE GEBAKKEN RIJST 11 €
Varkensvlees

COTES DE PORC GRILLEES

MAISON 13€

Warme Dranken
KOFFIE

Voorgerecht

PITTIGE SOEP 5€

Specialty

GEGLAZUURDE EEND 15€

Sautéed

CALAMARS SAUTES 14 €

Soupes

SOUPE DE RAVIOLIS CHINOIS 6€

Bieres

BIERE CHINOISE 4€

Potages

BOUILLON DE VOLAILLE,

CHAMPIGNONS VARIES o€

Sushi

SUSHI (9 PIECES) 10 €

Chinees Ontbiijt

YOUTIAO

Volailles

POULET SAUTE AUX LEGUMES ET
A LA SAUCE PIQUANTE

VIANDE

VIANDE DE PORC SAUTEE AUX
LEGUMES

11 €

11€

Potages (Chinois Et

Vietnamien)
ZWALUWEN NEST CREME 5€

Nouilles Sautées

SPECIALE GEBAKKEN NOEDELS 12 €

Plats Recommandés Par

Notre Chef

CALAMARS POIVRE ET SEL 14 €
Soja

SOJA SAUTE SPECIAL 10 €

Les desserts - Déjeuner

AKKOORD 3€

Gebruikte Ingrediénten

EEND
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Panini - Het Planetarium

JUPITER

Non-Alcoholische
Dranken

SPRITE
RED BULL

Nagerecht
RIZ SAUTE CANTONAIS
DONUTS

Voorgerechten

CROQUETTES VIETNAMIENNES (4
PIECES)

BROCHETTES DE POULET (3
PIECES)

Frisdranken

IJSTHEE
COCA-COLA

BOISSONS

FANTA 2,50€
MOJITO NA

Populaire Gerechten

BEIGNETS DE CALAMARS (6
PIECES)

PLAT DE FAMILLE THAILANDAIS

Hors D'oeuvre Froids

SALADE AUX FRUITS DE MER ET
MAYONNAISE

3€

3€
4¢€

5€

5€

6€

3€
3€

3€
4¢€

5€

13 €

8€

SALADE DE POULET ET
MAYONNAISE

Ongecategoriseerd

COQUILLES SAINT-JACQUES
SAUTEES

VERMICELLES DE RIZ SAUTES

POULET

POULET AUX CHAMPIGNONS
CHINOIS ET LEGUMES

POULET SAUTE AUX LEGUMES
SAUCE CURRY

KIPNUGGETS MET ZOETZURE
SAUS

Canard

CANARD LAQUE HUIT DELICES

CANARD LAQUE SPECIALITE DE
PEKIN

CANARD ROTI A L'ORANGE

Plats Divers

RIZ SAUTE POULET ET LEGUMES

NOUILLES SAUTEES POULET ET
LEGUMES

NOUILLES SAUTEES AUX
LANGOUSTINES ET LEGUMES

NOUILLES SAUTEES CANTONAISES

Poulet/Boeuf/Porc

SPECIALITE MAISON WOK 688

ROAST DE PORC A LA SAUCE
AIGRE-DOUCE

RUMSTEAK AUX CHAMPIGNONS
CHINOIS

7€

15€

12 €

11 €

11 €

11 €

15€

15 €

15 €

10 €

11 €

11€

6€

13 €

11 €

12 €
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RUMSTEAK EMINCE A LA SAUCE

SCAMPIS GRILLES A L'AIL POIVRE

PIQUANTE 12¢€ ET SEL 1a€
LANGOUSTINES ET LEGUMES A LA 14 €
I
Hors D'oeuvre Chauds SAUCE PIQUANTE
) LANGOUSTINES EN BEIGNET A LA
CROQUETTES DE LEGUMES (2 ce SAUGE AGRE.DOUCE 14 €
PIECES)
RAVIOLIS AUX CREVETTES VAPEUR _ e o CABILLAUDPOIVREET — q4¢
(5 PIECES)
RAVIOLIS CHINOIS FARCIS VAPEUR . .
(5 PIECES) s¢  Plats Thailandais A La
HORS D'OEUVRE VAPEUR DIM SUM Sauce Curry Thaie
: 8¢€
(6 PIECES) )
FILETS DE POULET SAUTES 12 €
HORS D'OEUVRE MAISON CINQ ge )
PARFUMS (6 PIECES) LANGOUSTINES SAUTEES 14 €
FILETS DE CABILLAUD 14 €
Fruits de Mer FILETS DE PORC SAUTES 1€
CUISSES DE GRENOUILLES AL'AIL . . COQUILLES SAINT-JACQUESET ..
POIVRE ET SEL LANGOUSTINE
COQUILLES SAINT-JACQUES, 15 e RUMSTEAK DECOUPE 13 €
LANGOUSTINES ET LEGUMES
Rue Du Commerce 19A, Athus, Openingstijden:
Belgium maandag 12:00-14:30

woensdag 12:00-14:30
donderdag 12:00-14:30
vrijdag 12:00-14:30
zaterdag 12:00-14:30
zondag 12:00-14:30
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